HDM1919xxV2.0DOP Series
HDMI 2.0 A-D AOC
1 / 6
SPECIFICATIONS
HDM1919xxV2.0DOP Series
HDMI 2.0 Detachable A-D AOC
Descriptions
Our new HDMI active Fiber Optic UHD Pluggable HDMI Cable which is suited for crit ical and versatile

5 / 6
Hybrid Cable Profile
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HDM191905V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4Kx2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 5m
HDM191910V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4Kx2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 10m
HDM191915V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 15m
HDM191920V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 20m
HDM191930V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 30m
HDM191940V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 40m
HDM191950V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 50m
HDM191970V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 70m
HDM1919100V2.0DOP HDMI 2.0 A-D , 4K 2K/60Hz， Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 100m
HDM1919xxV2.0DOP Series
HDMI 2.0 A-D AOC
6 / 6